
STAR Action Team Agenda 

Date: Saturday, October 13, 2018 
Time: 10:30AM to noon (followed by SacTRU at 1:00PM) 
Location: Organize Sacramento, 1714 Broadway (Route 51 and Blue Line; the meeting location is 
accessible) 

Agenda 
1. SacRT Forward: Review of the September 27 Stakeholder meeting. Coco, Ben, Dan, others. (50 

minutes) 
2. Transit-Oriented Development (TOD): Report back on resources for understanding TOD issues. 

(5 minutes) 
3. SacRT Prop 1A Funding: Review outcome of Sep 24 SacRT board meeting. (10 minutes) 
4. Other issues: Any issue brought before the Action Team can be discussed for up to five minutes. If 

the Action Team agrees, items needing more time will be scheduled for future meetings. (up to 15 
minutes) 

Agendas and other documents are not printed, so if you want a printed copy, print your own. Any 
member of the public may attend Action Team meetings, but only persons recognized as Action Team 
members may vote on issues and positions. 

Upcoming meetings: 
• Oct 13 (Sat): SacTRU, 1:00PM 
• Oct 16 (Tue): Downtown Riverfront Streetcar JPA Board Meeting, 10:00AM 
• Oct 18 (Thu): Sacramento Active Transportation Commission (SacATC), 6:00PM 
• Oct 22 (Mon): SacRT Board Meeting, 5:30PM 
• Oct 27 (Sat), SacTRU, 1:00PM 
• Nov 1 (Thu): ECOS TAQCC, 6:00PM 
• Nov 3 (Sat): STAR Action Team, 10:30AM 
• Nov 7 (Wed): Sacramento Active Transportation Commission (SacATC), 6:00PM 
• Nov 8 (Thu): SacTA, 1:30PM 
• Nov 13 (Tue): SacRT Forward (route optimization study) 
• Dec 6 (Thu): ECOS TAQCC, 6:00PM 
• Dec 8 (Sat): STAR Action Team, 10:30AM 
• Dec 8 (Sat): SacTRU, 1:00PM 
• Feb 14 (Thu): SacTA, 1:30PM, STAR presentation 

See STAR calendar for more details (https://star-transit.org/events/) 
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